COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT

Date

1/31/2018

3/20/2018

3/28/2018

4/16/2018

5/2/2018

5/10/2018

5/20/2018

5/25/2018

5/28/2018

6/8/2018

6/14/2018

6/18/2018
6/19/2018

8/18/18

9/29/18

10/15/18

10/17/18

10/27/18

Officer

Officer Tim Ullrich
Officer Tim Ullrich
Sgt. Adam Carlotto
Officer Jim Bragdon

Chief Wish,
Officers:
Jonathan
Finnerty,
Jim Bragdon

Officer Jim Bragdon

Sergeant Adam Calotto

Officer Andres Huertas

Sergeant
Adam
Calotto,
Officers: Dan
Bartini, Sam
Stolzar,
Jason
Laforest,
Elias Casey
and Bradley
Lupiani

Officer Jim Bragdon
Several Officers

Several Officers

Several Officers

K-9 Officer Tim Ullrich
Sergeant Adam Carlotto
Cara Becker

Officer Jim Bragdon
Chief William Walsh

Officer Jason LaForest

Location

Muddy Brook Elementary

Muddy Brook Elementary

Pittsfield

Muddy Brook Elementary

Monument
Regional
High School

Muddy Brook Elementary

Butternut

Event

K-9 demonstration for cub scout troop 23.

K-9 demonstration for cub scout pack 49.

Meeting focussed on Procedural Justice and Fairness with BRIDGE

Read the the Head Start Class

Special Olympics

Read the the Head Start Class

Truck Day

Presented
medals to
Special
Olympics
Young
Athletes

Berkshire South Community Program

Town of Great Barrington

Muddy Brook Elementary

Muddy Brook Elementary

Muddy Brook Elementary
Muddy Brook Elementary

GB Airport

GBPD

Mason Library

Muddy Brook Elementary

Fairview Hospital

Memorial Day Parade

Read the the Head Start Class

Safety Day

Field Day
Field Day

GB Rotary Fly-In - K9 demonstration

Sothern Berkshire CARE childrens group tour / Q&A

Berkshire Health Coalition - "Talking With Teens"

Read the the Head Start Class

Annual Monster Dash race



11/18/18 Officer Dan Bartini Lee LETR Sweater Run

12/18/18 Chief William Walsh Muddy Brook Elementary  Reading to students
Officer Jim Bragdon

Nov - Dec GBPD Toys for Tots Collection Slte



