CIVIIVIO	NITY ENGAGEN	ILIVI						
ate	Officer	Location		Event				
1/31/2018	Officer Tim Ullrich	Muddy Brook El	Muddy Brook Elementary		tion for cub scout	troop 23.		
3/20/2018	Officer Tim Ullrich	Muddy Brook Ele	Muddy Brook Elementary		K-9 demonstration for cub scout pack 49.			
3/28/2018	Sgt. Adam Carlotto	Pittsfield	Pittsfield		sed on Procedural	Justice and Fairn	ess with BRIDGE	
4/16/2018	Officer Jim Bragdon	Muddy Brook El	Muddy Brook Elementary		ead Start Class			
5/2/2018	Chief Wlsh, Officers: Jonathan Finnerty, Jim Bragdon	Monument Regional High School		Special Olympi	cs			
5/10/2018	Officer Jim Bragdon	Muddy Brook Ele	ementary	Read the the H	ead Start Class			
5/20/2018	Sergeant Adam Calotto	Butternut		Truck Day				
5/25/2018	Officer Andres Huertas	Berkshire So	uth Community	Presented medals to Special Olympics Young Athletes Program				
5/28/2018	Sergeant Adam Calotto, Officers: Dan Bartini, Sam Stolzar, Jason Laforest, Elias Casey and Bradley Lupiani	Town of Grea	t Barrington	Memorial Da	ay Parade			
6/8/2018	Officer Jim Bragdon	Muddy Brook	Elementary	Read the the Head Start Class				
6/14/2018	Several Officers	Muddy Brook	Elementary	Safety Day				
6/18/2018	Several Officers	Muddy Brook	Elementary	Field Day				
	Several Officers	Muddy Brook		Field Day				
8/18/18	K-9 Officer Tim Ullrich	GB Airport		GB Rotary F	ly-In - K9 demo	onstration		
9/29/18	Sergeant Adam Carlott	o GBPD	GBPD		Sothern Berkshire CARE childrens group tour / Q&A			
10/15/18	Cara Becker	Mason Librar	У	Berkshire H	ealth Coalition	- "Talking Wit	h Teens"	
10/17/18	Officer Jim Bragdon Muddy Brook Elementary Chief William Walsh		Read the the	Head Start Cla	ass			

11/18/18	Officer Dan Bartini		Lee		LETR Sweater Run		
12/18/18	Chief William Walsh		Muddy Brook Elementary		Reading to students		
	Officer Jim Bragdon						
Nov - Dec			GBPD		Toys for Tots Collection SIte		